HOT FOOD
Pasta Bolognese
Mac & Cheese
Chicken Burger

(Chicken patty, lettuce & mayo)

Beef Burger

(Beef patty, sauce, Lettuce, Cheese)

Meatball Sub

Meat Pie

Sausage Roll

Dino Nuggets each

Cup Noodles - Chicken/Beef
Pizza Roundas

Ham & Cheese Pocket

Pizza Slab - Cheese

Hash Brown

Sauce - Tomato/BBQ

DRINKS

Bottled Water
Flavoured Milk
Juice Poppers

Juice Bomb

FROZEN

Frozen Yoghurt
Frozen Apple Juice
TNT

-Sour Blue, Raspberry

Quelch (Whole)
(Half)

-Apple, Strawberry, raspberry, blackcurrant

Snap Stix (Whole)
(Half)

-Grape, Red Raspberry, Blueberry, Pineapple

Canteen

Toukley, Public, Schaal

Open Monday - Friday

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.50

$5.00
$4.00
$3.00
$0.80
$3.00
$3.60
$3.50
$4.50
$1.00

$.50

$1.50

$2.80
$2.00
$3.00

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50

$1.00
$0.50

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

(CAN BE TOASTED)

Spreads - Vegemite/Jam

Ham & Cheese

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo

Egg & Mayo

Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber,
Tomato, Carrot

ADD
Ham/Chicken/Tuna/Egg/Hummus

SNACKS

Fruit Cup

Yoghurt Cup

Veggie Sticks & Hommus
Rice Crackers (x5)
Pikelets

Popcorn

Jelly Cup

Garlic Bread

Natural Chips & Co. Chips
Noodle Snack

Pretzels

IMPORTANT INFO

$2.00
$3.50
$4.50
$3.00
$3.50

$ .80

$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

Spriggy & cash orders to be placed by

Qam.

Volunteers are always welcome as
long as you have a current WNCC.

Please contact Bree on 0424028260

or breeziescanteenegmail.com



