Breezies Canteen Toukley Public SchoolOpen Monday - Friday

HOT FOOD		SANDWICHES & WRAPS	
Pasta Bolognese	\$5.00	(CAN BE TOASTED)	
Mac & Cheese	\$5.00	Spreads - Vegemite/Jam	\$2.00
Chicken Burger	\$5.00	Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
(Chicken patty, lettuce & mayo)		Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.50
Beef Burger	\$5.50	Egg & Mayo	\$3.00
(Beef patty, sauce, Lettuce, Cheese) Meatball Sub	\$5.00	Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber,	\$3.50
	\$4.00	Tomato, Carrot	
Meat Pie	-	ADD	
Sausage Roll	\$3.00		\$.80
Dino Nuggets each	\$0.80	Ham/Chicken/Tuna/Egg/Hummus	Ş.00
Cup Noodles - Chicken/Beef	\$3.00		
Pizza Roundas	\$3.60		
Ham & Cheese Pocket	\$3.50	SNACKS	
Pizza Slab - Cheese	\$4.50	Fruit Cup	\$1.50
Hash Brown	\$1.00	Yoghurt Cup	\$1.00
Sauce - Tomato/BBQ	\$.50	Veggie Sticks & Hommus	\$1.50
		Rice Crackers (x5)	\$0.50
		Pikelets	\$0.50
			\$1.00
DRINKS		Popcorn	\$.50
DKINKS		Jelly Cup	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$1.50	Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk	\$2.80	Natural Chips & Co. Chips	\$1.00
Juice Poppers	\$2.00	Noodle Snack	\$1.00
Juice Bomb	\$3.00	Pretzels	\$1.00
FROZEN Frozen Yoghurt Frozen Apple Juice	\$0.50 \$0.50	IMPORTANT INFO Spriggy & cash orders to be placed 9am.	by
TNT	\$1.50	Volunteers are always welcome as	
-Sour Blue, Raspberry Quelch (Whole)	\$1.00	long as you have a current WWCC.	
(Half)	\$0.50	-	
-Apple, Strawberry, raspberry, blackcurrant	A 4 A 5	Please contact Bree on 0424028260)
Snap Stix (Whole)	\$1.00	or breeziescanteen@gmail.com	
(Half)	\$0.50		

-Grape, Red Raspberry, Blueberry, Pineapple